Uitslag 4e GBU Windmolenloop 2018 (29 augustus 2018)
complete uitslag

No.
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Naam
64 Tjeerd Popkema
2 Jan Sinke
12 Thomas Straathof
46 Cees Snoek
5 Peter Gnodde
28 Jacob Snoek
26 Cees Kramer
32 Jorn Hofstra
4 Jan Loosman (Sam)
101 Meindert Ruiten
98 Hendrik Westra
6 Dinie Ras
29 Bert Nederlof
34 Fokke Snoek
45 Tjerk Dijkstra
112 Jurian Molenaar
52 Jan Kramer
157 Johannes Post
35 Hugo Jongejan
18 Gerard Hesselmans
153 Jan Korf
137 William van Boven
129 Jan Bakker
145 Maarten Jonkers
71 Bert van Slooten
44 Berend Schotanus
13 Alie Snoek
155 Pieter Maas
60 Johan Berkhout
92 Jos Ruiter
116 Teunis Hoefnagel
127 Jacob Hoekstra
68 Johannes Schenk
86 Geert de Wit
54 Harold Oevermans
23 Annemiek Dekker
22 Pieter Jan Vlaming
37 Wout van Keulen
1 Evert van Keulen
121 Timo Hakvoort
135 Albert Brouwer
154 Barend Baarssen
100 Marietje Bolle
66 Gert Koets
118 Fokke de Boer

Klassement
Mannen
Mannen
Mannen
Mannen

Heren Veteraan
Mannen
Mannen
Mannen
Mannen
Mannen
Mannen
Dames

Heren Veteraan
Mannen

Heren Veteraan
Mannen
Mannen
Mannen
Mannen

Heren Veteraan
Mannen
Mannen
Mannen
Mannen

Heren Veteraan
Heren Veteraan
Dames

Heren Veteraan
Mannen

Heren Veteraan
Mannen
Mannen
Mannen
Mannen

Heren Veteraan
Vrouwen Veteraan
Heren Veteraan
Mannen

Heren Veteraan
Mannen
Mannen
Mannen
Vrouwen Veteraan
Mannen
Mannen

Tijd
00:29:37
00:29:56
00:30:36
00:30:40
00:30:41
00:30:42
00:31:13
00:31:32
00:31:37
00:31:41
00:31:42
00:32:26
00:33:04
00:33:13
00:33:27
00:33:30
00:33:45
00:34:05
00:34:12
00:34:38
00:34:57
00:35:21
00:35:31
00:35:38
00:35:49
00:35:59
00:36:02
00:36:05
00:36:07
00:36:09
00:36:30
00:37:05
00:37:13
00:37:32
00:37:34
00:37:43
00:37:45
00:37:47
00:37:52
00:37:53
00:37:53
00:38:04
00:38:06
00:38:07
00:38:09



Uitslag 4e GBU Windmolenloop 2018 (29 augustus 2018)
complete uitslag

No.
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Naam
63 Jan Willem Woord
156 Cornelis Post
115 Johan Kommerij
141 Andries de Boer
76 Willem Fisherman
89 Rinke Visscher
8 Teunis Snoek
114 Pieter Sinke
10 Tiny de Vries
148 Dubbele de Boer
159 Ronald Loot
96 Peter van den Oever
95 Peter van de Berg
24 Sandra Hofstra
111 Laurie Ras
20 Albert Post
110 Jacob Post
53 Watze Schaafsma
151 Jo Visscher
138 Claus Brouwer
103 Tim Zeinstra
21 Simon Bakker
30 Maliek Rubas
139 Alice Leyten
59 Gerson van Slooten
130 Auke Brouwer
131 Sofie Brouwer-Schudde
134 Adriaan Tiemen de Boer
143 Ida Koster
144 Emma Jongman
36 Femmy Gnoddde
9 Geja Kapitein
80 Barbara Kaptein
56 Henk Bremer
125 Jannie van de Berg
65 John Mulder
73 Evert van den Berg
88 Hans Jansen

106 Willeke Weerstand Schraal

102 Steven Koffeman
79 Henk Visser
97 Riekelt van Urk
90 Corne Boons
40 Fred Flohil

122 Johan ten Napel

Klassement
Heren Veteraan
Mannen

Heren Veteraan
Mannen

Heren Veteraan
Heren Veteraan
Heren Veteraan
Heren Veteraan
Dames

Mannen

Heren Veteraan
Mannen
Mannen
Vrouwen Veteraan
Dames

Mannen
Mannen

Heren Veteraan
Heren Veteraan
Heren Veteraan
Mannen
Mannen
Vrouwen Veteraan
Dames

Mannen

Heren Veteraan
Dames

Mannen

Dames

Dames
Vrouwen Veteraan
Mannen
Vrouwen Veteraan
Heren Veteraan
Dames

Heren Veteraan
Heren Veteraan
Heren Veteraan
Dames

Mannen

Heren Veteraan
Heren Veteraan
Heren Veteraan
Heren Veteraan
Mannen

Tijd
00:38:38
00:38:42
00:38:48
00:39:01
00:39:05
00:39:10
00:39:24
00:39:26
00:39:30
00:39:45
00:39:45
00:39:45
00:40:02
00:40:24
00:40:27
00:40:31
00:40:31
00:40:42
00:40:52
00:41:13
00:41:18
00:41:21
00:41:42
00:41:51
00:41:52
00:41:57
00:41:57
00:42:01
00:42:04
00:42:14
00:42:20
00:42:28
00:42:36
00:42:45
00:42:47
00:42:52
00:43:33
00:43:36
00:43:50
00:43:59
00:44:04
00:44:28
00:44:29
00:44:31
00:44:43



Uitslag 4e GBU Windmolenloop 2018 (29 augustus 2018)
complete uitslag

No.

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

Naam

67 Frank Ebbers
120 Willem de Vries

16 Isabel van Kuijk

57 Johan van Slooten
150 Riekelt Romkes

99 Riekelt Brouwer

70 Grietje Post
109 Anja Ronkes

7 Janno van Valkenburg

132 Anouk Hagen
124 Dirkje van de Berg
128 Freek Brouwer
147 Jelle de Vries
152 Mark Heldoorn
123 Johan Hoorn

69 Grietje Brands
126 Agnes Gnodde
133 Luut Nentjes

3 Piet Siedsma

149 Willem Schenk
136 Luut de Boer

93 Denise Mazereeuw
158 Harm Jan de Lange

11 Marja Kramer

85 Elisabeth Dunnink

84 Hilde Woort

87 Annelies Pasterkamp
140 Heleen van Dijke
142 Vincent Herzog
119 Bonnette van den Berg

17 Cor van de Berg

78 Jannie van de Berg - Jelies

146 Hendrik de Boer
81 Pieter Bakker

113 Albert van Urk
83 Roelof Visscher

Klassement
Mannen

Heren Veteraan
Vrouwen Veteraan
Heren Veteraan
Mannen

Heren Veteraan
Dames

Vrouwen Veteraan
Mannen

Dames

Vrouwen Veteraan
Heren Veteraan
Heren Veteraan
Heren Veteraan
Heren Veteraan
Dames

Dames

Mannen

Heren Veteraan
Mannen

Mannen

Dames

Mannen

Dames

Vrouwen Veteraan
Heren Veteraan
Heren Veteraan
Dames

Mannen

Dames

Heren Veteraan
Vrouwen Veteraan
Mannen

Heren Veteraan
Heren Veteraan
Heren Veteraan

Tijd
00:44:46
00:45:03
00:45:11
00:45:12
00:45:23
00:45:28
00:45:30
00:45:32
00:45:35
00:45:39
00:45:41
00:45:48
00:45:49
00:45:54
00:46:03
00:46:08
00:46:25
00:46:27
00:46:38
00:46:40
00:46:57
00:47:31
00:47:52
00:47:57
00:48:39
00:48:53
00:48:57
00:49:10
00:49:10
00:49:26
00:49:29
00:50:54
00:51:06
00:51:48
00:51:48
00:53:06



Uitslag 4e GBU Windmolenloop 2018 (29 augustus 2018)
mannen

No. # Naam Tijd

1 64 Tjeerd Popkema 00:29:37

2 2 Jan Sinke 00:29:56

3 12 Thomas Straathof 00:30:36

4 46 Cees Snoek 00:30:40

5 28 Jacob Snoek 00:30:42

6 26 Cees Kramer 00:31:13

7 32 Jorn Hofstra 00:31:32

8 4 Jan Loosman (Sam) 00:31:37

9 101 Meindert Ruiten 00:31:41
10 98 Hendrik Westra 00:31:42
11 34 Fokke Snoek 00:33:13
12 112 Jurian Molenaar 00:33:30
13 52 Jan Kramer 00:33:45
14 157 Johannes Post 00:34:05
15 35 Hugo Jongejan 00:34:12
16 153 Jan Korf 00:34:57
17 137 William van Boven 00:35:21
18 129 Jan Bakker 00:35:31
19 145 Maarten Jonkers 00:35:38
20 60 Johan Berkhout 00:36:07
21 116 Teunis Hoefnagel 00:36:30
22 127 Jacob Hoekstra 00:37:05
23 68 Johannes Schenk 00:37:13
24 86 Geert de Wit 00:37:32
25 37 Wout van Keulen 00:37:47
26 121 Timo Hakvoort 00:37:53
27 135 Albert Brouwer 00:37:53
28 154 Barend Baarssen 00:38:04
29 66 Gert Koets 00:38:07
30 118 Fokke de Boer 00:38:09
31 156 Cornelis Post 00:38:42
32 141 Andries de Boer 00:39:01
33 148 Dubbele de Boer 00:39:45
34 96 Peter van den Oever 00:39:45
35 95 Peter van de Berg 00:40:02
36 20 Albert Post 00:40:31
37 110 Jacob Post 00:40:31
38 103 Tim Zeinstra 00:41:18
39 21 Simon Bakker 00:41:21
40 59 Gerson van Slooten 00:41:52
41 134 Adriaan Tiemen de Boer 00:42:01
42 102 Steven Koffeman 00:43:59
43 122 Johan ten Napel 00:44:43
44 67 Frank Ebbers 00:44:46
45 150 Riekelt Romkes 00:45:23
46 7 Janno van Valkenburg 00:45:35
47 133 Luut Nentjes 00:46:27
48 149 Willem Schenk 00:46:40
49 136 Luut de Boer 00:46:57
50 158 Harm Jan de Lange 00:47:52
51 142 Vincent Herzog 00:49:10
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146 Hendrik de Boer 00:51:06



Uitslag 4e GBU Windmolenloop 2018 (29 augustus 2018)
mannen - veteraan

No. # Naam Tijd

1 5 Peter Gnodde 00:30:41

2 29 Bert Nederlof 00:33:04

3 45 Tjerk Dijkstra 00:33:27

4 18 Gerard Hesselmans 00:34:38

5 71 Bert van Slooten 00:35:49

6 44 Berend Schotanus 00:35:59

7 155 Pieter Maas 00:36:05

8 92 Jos Ruiter 00:36:09

9 54 Harold Oevermans 00:37:34
10 22 Pieter Jan Vlaming 00:37:45
11 1 Evert van Keulen 00:37:52
12 63 Jan Willem Woord 00:38:38
13 115 Johan Kommerij 00:38:48
14 76 Willem Fisherman 00:39:05
15 89 Rinke Visscher 00:39:10
16 8 Teunis Snoek 00:39:24
17 114 Pieter Sinke 00:39:26
18 159 Ronald Loot 00:39:45
19 53 Watze Schaafsma 00:40:42
20 151 Jo Visscher 00:40:52
21 138 Claus Brouwer 00:41:13
22 130 Auke Brouwer 00:41:57
23 56 Henk Bremer 00:42:45
24 65 John Mulder 00:42:52
25 73 Evert van den Berg 00:43:33
26 88 Hans Jansen 00:43:36
27 79 Henk Visser 00:44:04
28 97 Riekelt van Urk 00:44:28
29 90 Corne Boons 00:44:29
30 40 Fred Flohil 00:44:31
31 120 Willem de Vries 00:45:03
32 57 Johan van Slooten 00:45:12
33 99 Riekelt Brouwer 00:45:28
34 109 Anja Romkes 00:45:32
35 128 Freek Brouwer 00:45:48
36 147 lelle de Vries 00:45:49
37 152 Mark Heldoorn 00:45:54
38 123 Johan Hoorn 00:46:03
39 3 Piet Siedsma 00:46:38
40 84 Hilde Woort 00:48:53
41 87 Annelies Pasterkamp 00:48:57
42 17 Cor van de Berg 00:49:29
43 81 Pieter Bakker 00:51:48
44 113 Albert van Urk 00:51:48

83 Roelof Visscher 00:53:06
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Uitslag 4e GBU Windmolenloop 2018 (29 augustus 2018)
Vrouwen

No. # Naam Tijd
1 6 Dinie Ras 00:32:26
2 13 Alie Snoek 00:36:02
3 10 Tiny de Vries 00:39:30
4 111 Laurie Ras 00:40:27
5 139 Alice Leyten 00:41:51
6 131 Sofie Brouwer-Schudde 00:41:57
7 143 Ida Koster 00:42:04
8 144 Emma Jongman 00:42:14
9 9 Geja Kapitein 00:42:28
10 125 Jannie van de Berg 00:42:47
11 106 Willeke Weerstand Schraal 00:43:50
12 70 Grietje Post 00:45:30
13 132 Anouk Hagen 00:45:39
14 69 Grietje Brands 00:46:08
15 126 Agnes Gnodde 00:46:25
16 93 Denise Mazereeuw 00:47:31
17 11 Marja Kramer 00:47:57
18 140 Heleen van Dijke 00:49:10
19 119 Bonnette van den Berg 00:49:26



Uitslag 4e GBU Windmolenloop 2018 (29 augustus 2018)
Vrouwen - veteraan

No. # Naam Tijd
1 23 Annemiek Dekker 00:37:43
2 100 Marietje Bolle 00:38:06
3 24 Sandra Hofstra 00:40:24
4 30 Maliek Rubas 00:41:42
5 36 Femmy Gnoddde 00:42:20
6 80 Barbara Kaptein 00:42:36
7 16 Isabel van Kuijk 00:45:11
8 109 Anja Romkes 00:45:32
9 124 Dirkje van de Berg 00:45:41
10 85 Elisabeth Dunnink 00:48:39
11 78 Jannie van de Berg - Jelies 00:50:54



